MODELS GD
& GDSB
GAS DETECTOR SENSORS, MONITORS,
POWER SUPPLIES & MOUNTING BRACKETS
600 Gulf Freeway
Texas City, TX 77591
PHN:  (409) 935-5743
FAX:  (409) 938-4189

Model GDSB
Shown installed on 12" Spiral Pipe Stack
Model Number Designations
MODELS CGDM, HGDM & OGDM
CGDM  -  100
Series Model Number
CGDM - Combustible Gas Detector Monitor
HGDM - Hydrogen Sulfide Gas Detector Monitor
OGDM - Oxygen Gas Deficiency Monitor
Component Manufacturer
100 - Detcon
MODELS CGDS, HGDS & OGDS
CGDS  -  100
Series Model Number
CGDS - Combustible Gas Detector Sensor
HGDS - Hydrogen Sulfide Gas Detector Sensor
OGDS - Oxygen Gas Deficiency Sensor
Component Manufacturer
100 - Detcon
Model Number Designations
MODEL GDPS
GDPS  -  100
Series Model Number
GDPS - Gas Detector Power Supply
Component Manufacturer
100 - Detcon
MODEL GDSB
GDSB  -  1216
Series Model Number
GDSB - Gas Detector Sensor Bracket
Stack Size
1216 - 12" and 16" Stack Diameters
2024 - 20" and 24" Stack Diameters
IMPORTANT NOTES
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Warranty & Liability policies available upon request.
It is the responsibility of the installer to ensure all
customer supplied electrical conduit and calibration
gas tubing between the Model GDSB and the gas
detector monitor are properly secured.  In addition, all
electrical conduit must be installed in accordance
with the National Electric Code and all relevant plant
and local codes as required.
Local Sales Representative
Bebco Industries, Incorporated             Environmental Control Units Division          600 Gulf Freeway, Texas City Texas 77591      Phn:  (409) 935-5743
Monitor, Sensor & Power Supply Housing Dimensions
Explosion Proof Housing Detail
Side View
Explosion Proof Housing Detail
Front View
IMPORTANT
 DIMENSIONAL NOTES:
Model CGDM, HGDM and
OGDM gas monitors and Model
GDPS power supply utilize
identical explosion proof
housings except as noted